Printed in USA
©2006
Page 1
E-C10-PL-0706
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown
may be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
 C-10 CRACK CHASERS
 PART NO. MODEL POWER OPTIONS
 49100 C10-9H HONDA 9HP GX270
 49500 C10-11H HONDA 11HP GX340
 49600 C10-13H HONDA 13HP GX390
 49700 C10-5B/230/1 BALDOR 5HP-1PHASE-230V
 49400-230 C10-5B/230/3 BALDOR 5HP-3PHASE-230V
 49400-460 C10-5B/460/3 BALDOR 5HP-3PHASE-460V
Printed in USA
©2006
Page 4
 E-C10-PL-0706